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14i 780023
AR RO 10 780014  14i 780030
1.0 LPG 780014 1.4 i Bivalent 780023
12 780014 1616V 780001
Generic type 780044 1.2 LPG 780014 1.6 16V 780003
Generic type 780041 CITROEN 1.1 780030
Generic type 780043 1.4 HDi 70 780059
1.4 HDI 70 780073
L1i 780045  14VTig 780058
Generic type 780044 1.4 bivalent 780023 1.6 HDi 780072
14i 780023 1.6 HDi 110 780068
1.4 bivalent 780023 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.6 16V 780001
L6 16V 780003
1.4 TFSI 780037 1.4 VTi 95 780058
1.4 TFSI 780038 1.4 VTi 95 LPG 780058
1.1i 780045 1.6 HDi 110 780068
14 780023 16 HDI 115 780068
1.4 TFSI 780037 14 780030 1.6 HDI 90 780072
1.4 TFSI 780038 1.4 bivalent 780023 1.6 VTi 120 780058
14 780023
L4 i bivalent 780023
18T 780010 1.6 16V 780001 1.4 780023
1.6 16V 780003 1.4 HDi 780059
16 780001
18T 780010 16 780003
1.8 T quattro 780010 1.6 780001
16 BlueHDI 75 780072
1.6 HDi 110 780068  HDi 115 780068
18T 780010 1.6 HDi 115 780068 HDi 115 AWC 780068
1.8 T quattro 780010 1.6 HDi 75 4x4 780072
1.6 HDi 90 780072
1.6 HDi 90 4x4 780072 1.5 BlueHDi 120 780077
18T 780010 1.6 VTi 120 780058 1.6 HDi 90 780072
1.8 T quattro 780010 1.6 VTi 95 780058
L6 16V 780001
18T 780010 1.6 780001 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.8 T quattro 780010 1.6 BlueHDi 75 780072 2.0 HDi 780061
1.6 HDi 110 780068 2.0 HDi 780062
1.6 HDi 115 780068 2.0 HDi 780063
1.6 HDI 90 4x4 780072
1.6 VTi 120 780058 1.6 HDI 110 780068
1.4 780019 1.6 VTi 95 780058 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.2 780014 1.6 HDi 90 780068 1.6 HDi 90 780072
1.2 LPG 780014 1.6 HDi 90 780072 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.4 780014 1.6 HDi 92 780072
L6 16V 780001
1.2 780016 1.4 HDi 780059 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.2 LPG 780016 2.0 HDi 780061
14 780016 2.0 HDi 780062
1.1 780030 2.0 HDi 780063
11 780045
12 780016 14 780023
1.2 LPG 780016 14 780030 1.6 16V 780001
1.4 780016 1.4 HDi 780059
16 780001
16 780003 1.4 VTi95 780058
1.4 780016 1.6 HDi 110 780068
1.6 HDi 115 780068
L4 DI 780059 16 HDi 90 780072
1.4 780016 1.6 VTi 120 780058
1.6 VTi 120 LPG 780058
L5 BlueHDi 120 780077
14 780016
1.6 HDi 110 780068
L1i 780030  16VTi120 780058
0.8 780008 1.1i 780045
1.4 HDI 780059
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1.6 Hdi 780068 1.6 Natural Power 780016
1.6 HDi 90 780072 1.6 HDi 90 8V 780072
1.6 VTi 120 780058
12 780013
1.6 HDi 90 8V 780072 12 780022
2.0 HDi 780061 1.4 780013
2.0 HDi 780062 1.6 Natural Power 780016
2.0 HDi 780063 1.4 780030
100 Multjet 2,2 D 780065
2.0 HDi 780061 1.4 780030
2.0 HDI 780062
2.0 HDi 780063 100 Multijet 2,2 D 780065
1.4VTS 780023
16 780017
1.6 HDi 110 780068 1.6 VTL,VTR 780017 100 Multijet 2,2 D 780065
1.6 HDi 115 780068 1.6 VTS 780017
L6 VTi 120 780058
Generic type 780039
1.5 BlueHDi 100 780077
16 HDI 110 780068
1.6 HDi 115 780068 Generic type 780040
1.6 VTI 120 780058 1.4 HDi 780059
14] 780023
14LPG 780023 12 780013
1.6 HDI 92 780072 1.6 16V 780003 14 780013
16i 780017
1.4 HDIi 70 780059 Generic type 780039
1.4 HDi 70 780073 1.4 HDi 780059
1.4 VTi 95 780058  14i 780023
1.6 HDi 110 780068 1.4 LPG 780023 Generic type 780040
1.6 HDi 115 780068 1.6 16V 780003
1.6 HDi 90 780072 16 780017
1.6 VTi 120 780058 1.4 780013
1.4 HDI 780059
1.6 HDi 90 780072 1.4i 780023 14 780013
1.6 VTi 120 780058 1.6 16V 780003
16i 780017
16 780016
1.6 HDi 110 780068 1.6 100 16V Bipower 780016
1.6 HDi 115 780068 1.6 780017 1.6 16V 780016
1.6 HDi 90 780072 1.6 16V 780001
1.6 VTi 120 780058 1.6 Chrono 780017
1.6 16V 780016
16 16V Bipower 780016
1.6 HDi 110 780068 Limioe 1.6 16V Blupower 780016
1.6 HDi 115 780068
08 780008  Generic type 780039
2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069 1.0 780008
2.2 HDI 100 780065
2.2 HDi 110 780069 Generic type 780039
2.2 HDi 120 780065
2.2 HDi 130 780069 NUOVA PANDA [01/2003-12/2009]
2.2 HDi 150 780069 Generic type 780039
1.5 BlueHDi 100 780077
L5 BlueHDi 130 780077
2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069 1.2 780022
2.0 BlueHDi 130 780069 15 780022
2.2 HDi 100 780065 1.5 BlueHDi 130 780077
2.2 HDI 110 780069
2.2 HDi 130 780069 15 780022
2.2 HDi 150 780069
12 780013 1100 780022
2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069
2.0 BlueHDi 130 780069 500 [01/2012-]
2.0 BlueHDi 130 4x4 780069 Generic type 780040 1.1 780022
2.2 HDi 100 780065 Generic type 780042 1.2 780022
2.2 HDi 110 780069 1.2 4x4 780022
2.2 HDi 120 780065 1.2 Bi-Power / Natural Power 780016
2.2 HDi 130 780069 1.2 780022 1.2 Bi-Power / Natural Power 780022
2.2 HDi 150 780069 1.4 780013 1.2LPG 780022
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PANDA [01/2010-12/2012)
Generic type 780040 1.2 780022 1.4 TDCi 780059
PANDA [01/2012
Generic type 780042 2.0 D Multijet 780061 1.25 780028
2.0 D Multijet 780062 14 780028
2.0 D Multijet 780063 1.4LPG 780028
1.1 780022 1.4 TDCi 780059
1.14x4 780022 1.4 TDCi 780073
16 TOCi 780071
L1 780022 L6 TDCi 780072
1.2 780022 1.3 780022 1.6Ti 780026
1.2 4x4 780022 1.6Ti 780028
121PG 780022
1.2 Natural Power 780016 15 780022
1.2 Natural Power 780022 1.25 780028
1.4 TDCi 780059
PANDA MY 2009 [01/2009-12/2010] 1.3 780022 1.4 TDCi 780073
Generic type 780039 1.5 TDCi 780071
1.6 TDCi 780072
7512 780022
1.5 TDCi 780071
L4 780028
1.260 780022  14LPG 780028
1.2 Bifuel 780022 1.5 TDCi 780071 1.6 780026
1.2 Natural Power 780016 1.6 TDCi 780071 16Ti 780026
1.2 Natural Power 780022 1.6Ti 780026 1.8 Flexifuel 780074
16Ti 780028 1.8 TDCi 780064
20 TDCi 780061
Generic type 780042 2.0 TDCi 780062
14 780028 2.0 TDCi 780063
15TDC| 780071
Generic type 780040  16TDC 780071
16Ti 780026 1.4 16V 780026
L6Ti 780028 L1616V 780026
1.2 60 780022 1.8 DI/ TDDi 780060
1.8 TDCi 780060
L6 780026  187TDCi 780064
Generic type 780039 1.8 Flexifuel 780074 1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi 780060
1.8 TDCi 780064
2.0 TDCi 780061
1.2 780013 2.0 TDCi 780062 1.4 16V 780026
2.0 TDCi 780063 1.6 16V 780026
18 TDCi 780060
Generic type 780039 L8 TDC 780064
1.5 TDCi 780071 1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi 780060
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071
14 780013 16 Flexiue 780028
1.6 LPG 780028 1.4 16V 780026
16 TDC| 780068 L1616V 780026
1.6 D Multijet 780072 16Ti 780028 1.8 DI/ TDDi 780060
2.0 D Multijet 780061 1.8 TDCi 780060
2.0 D Multijet 780062 1.8 TDCi 780064
2.0 D Multijet 780063 1.5 TDCi 780071 1.8 Turbo DI/ TDDi 780060
2.0 D Multijet 4x4 780061 1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071
14 780026
1.6 D Multijet 780072 1.5 EcoBlue TDCi 780077 1.6 780026
2.0 D Multijet 780061 1.5 TDCi 780071 1.6 LPG 780026
2.0 D Multijet 780062 1.5 TDCi EcoBlue 4x4 780077 16Ti 780026
2.0 D Multijet 780063 1.8 Flexifuel 780074
2.0 D Multijet 4x4 780061 1.8 TDCi 780064
1.25i16V 780025 2.0 TDCi 780061
1251 16V 780026  20TDCi 780062
2.0 D Multijet 780061 1.4i16V 780025 2.0 TDCi 780063
2.0 D Multijet 780062 1.6 16V Sport 780026 25RS 780027
2.0 D Multijet 780063
125 16V 780026 16 780026
1.1 780022 1.3 780075 2.0 TDCi 780061
1.4 16V 780026 2.0 TDCi 780062
1.4 TDCi 780059  2.07TDCi 780063
1.2 780022 1.6 16V 780026
15 780022
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14 780026 3.2 TDCi 4x4 780069
16 780026 13 780075
16 Ti 780026
1.8 Flexifuel 780074 1.6 TDCi 780068
1.8 TDCi 780064 12 780013 1.8 TDCi 780064
2.0 TDCi 780061 2.0 Flexifuel 780024
2.0 TDCi 780062 2.0 TDCi 780061
2.0 TDCi 780063 2.0 TDCi 780061 2.0 TDCi 780062
2.0 TDCi 780062 2.0 TDCi 780063
20 TDCi 780063  2.2TDCi 780076
1.4 780026 2.0 TDCi 4x4 780061 23 780024
16 780026 2.0 TDCi 4x4 780062
1.6 LPG 780026 2.0 TDCi4x4 780063
1.6 Ti 780026 1.8 Di 780064
1.8 Flexifuel 780074 1.8 Di 780067
1.8 TDCi 780064  1.5TDCi 780071 1.8 TDCi 780064
2.0 TDCi 780061 1.8 Turbo Di 780060
2.0 TDCi 780062 1.8 Turbo Di 780064
2.0 TDCi 780063 1.6 TDCi 780068 1.8 Turbo Di 780067
1.6 Ti 780026
L6 Ti 780028
1.5 TDCi 780071 1.8 TDCi 780064 1.5 EcoBlue 780077
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 2.0 Flexifuel 780024  15TDCi 780071
1.6 LPG 780028  2.0LPG 780024
1.6 TDCi 780068  2.0TDCi 780061
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 780068 2.0 TDCi 780062  15TDCi 780071
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 2.0 TDCi 780063 1.6 TDCi 780071
1.6 Ti 780028 2.2 TDCi 780076
23 780024
2.2 70Ci 780069
1.5 TDCi 780071
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 16Ti 780026 TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _,FB_ _,FS__,FZ_ _,FC_
1.8 TDCi 780064 2.2 TDCi 780065
2.0 Flexifuel 780024 2.2 TDCi 780066
1.5 TDCi 780071  2.0LPG 780024  2.27TDCi 780069
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 2.0 TDCi 780061 2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069
2.0 TDCi 780062 2.4 TDCi 780065
2.0 TDCi 780063 2.4 TDCi 780066
1.5 TDCi 780071 2.2 TDCi 780076 2.4 TDCi4x4 780066
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 23 780024
1.6 TDCi 780068 TRANSIT CONNECT (P65_, P70_, P80_)
16Ti 780028 1.8 Di 780064
1.6 TDCi 780068  1.8Di 780067
L6 Ti 780026  18TDCi 780060
1.5 TDCi 780071  16Ti 780028 1.8 TDCi 780064
1.5 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 1.8 TDCi 780064 1.8 TDCi 780067
1.6 LPG 780028 2.0 Flexifuel 780024
1.6 TDCi 780068  20LPG 780024
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 780068 2.0 TDCi 780061  15TDCi 780071
1.6 TDCi ECOnetic 780071 2.0 TDCi 780062
16T 780028  2.0TDCi 780063
2.2 TDCi 780076 1.5 TDCi 780071
FUSION (JU_) 2.3 780024
1.25 780026
14 780026 15 TDCi 780071
1.4LPG 780026  1.5TDCi 780071 1.6 TDCi 780071
1.4 TDCi 780059 1.6 TDCi 780071
16 780026
15TDCi 780071
15TDCi 780071 16TDCi 780071
1.6 TDCi 780068
1.8 TDCi 780064
2.0 Flexifuel 780024  15TDCi 780071  2.27TDCi 780069
2.0 TDCi 780061 1.6 TDCi 780071
2.0 TDCi 780062
2.0 TDCi 780063 2.27TDCi 780069
2.2 TDCi 780076 1416V 780025
23 780024 1616V 780026
2.2 TDCi 780065
2.2 TDCi 780066
1.5 TDCi 780071 23 780024  2.27TDCi 780069
1.6 TDCi 780068 2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069
L6 Ti 780028 2.2 TDCi 4x4 780069
2.2 TDCi 780069  2.316V 780024
GRAND C-MAX Van 2.2 TDCi 4x4 780069 2.316V CNG [RWD] 780024
1.5 TDCi 780071 2.2 TDdi 780069 2.3 16V LPG [RWD] 780024
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2.4TDCi 780065 N
2.4 TDCi 780066 35C14 G, 35C14 G/P, 35514 G, 35S14 G/... 780016 NL 243 780016
2.4 TDCi 4x4 780066 NL 313 780016
EuroCargo I-lll
TRANSIT Pianale piatto/Telaio (FM__, FN_ _, FF_ 120 E 20 CNG, 120 E 20 P CNG 780016
2.2 TDCi 780065
2.2 TDCi 780066 SUEUS
2.2 TDCi 780069  AD 260S27 CNG, AT 260S27 CNG 780016
2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069 1.4CD 780059
2.2 TDCi 4x4 780069
2.3 16V CNG [RWD] 780024 1.6 MZR CD 780068
2316V LPG [RWD] 780024
2.4 TDCi 780065 22D 780076
2.4 TDCi 780066 1.6 MZR CD 780068
2.4 TDCi x4 780066
22D 780076

16CD 780068
2.2 TDCi 780065
2.2 TDCi 780069 2.3 780074

MUSA [01/2007-12/2011]

Generic type 780039
2.2 TDCi 780069 2.3 780074
2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069 MUSA [01/2009-12/2012] 2.3 AWD 780074
2.2 TDCi 4x4 780069 Generic type 780042

2.3 780074
2.2 TDCi 780069 Generic type 780040
2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069
2.2TDCi 4x4 780069 2.3 780074

1.4 780013
2.2 TDCi 780069
2.2 TDCi [RWD] 780069 Generic type 780041
2.2 TDCi 4x4 780069 Generic type 780043
Cooper 780058
One 780058
PO AL TR L Generic type 780044

Cooper 780058
1.6i 780026 1.2 780022 One 780058
14i 780028 12 780013 Cooper 780058
1.6i 780026 1.2 780022 One 780058

1.4 780013
23i16V 780024 Cooper 780058
Generic type 780039 One 780058

Generic type 780040

23116V 780024
Cooper 780058

Generic type 780042 Cooper ALL4 780058

23016V 780024 One 780058
Cooper 780058

2.47d4 780066

2.3 Hybrid 4x4 780024 Cooper 780058
Cooper ALL4 780058
2.4 Td4 780066
Cooper 780058

2.4 7d4 780066
L4i 780016

12 780016
A21 780016 1.4 780016

AGILA (A) (HOO)
35C14 GV, 35C14 GV/P, 35514 GV, 35S1... 780016 NG 313 780016 1.0 780016
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1.2 16V Twinport 780016 1.6 16V 780021
1.0 780016 1.6 CNG 780016
1.2 Twinport 780016  1.6CNG 780021
1.4 780016 1.4 Twinport 780016 1.8 16V 780021
2.2 16V 780020
2216V 780021
2.216V 780020 1.2 780016
14 780016
1.6 CNG Turbo 780015
14 780016 1.7CoTI 780019
1.4 780021 1.0 780016
12 780016
12LPG 780016  1.6CNG 780015
2.216V 780020 1.4 780016
1.4 LPG 780016
1.2 16V 780021
16 780021
1.6 CNG 780016 1.0 780016 1.4 780023
2.2 16V 780021 1.2 780016 14 780030
1.4 HDi 780059
1616V 780001
1.2 16V 780021 1.2 780016 1.6 16V 780003
1.4 780016 1.4 780016
14 780021  14LPG 780016
1.6 780021 14i 780023
2016V 780021
20D 780021 1.2 780016
2.216V 780021 1.4 780016 1.4 HDi 780059
1.2 780016 Generic type 780041 1.4 HDi 780073
1.3 CDTI 780019 1.5 BlueHDI 120 780077
14 780016 1.6 HDI 780068
1.4 780019 1.6 Turbo 780015 1.6 HDi 780072
1.4 LPG 780016 1.6 VTi 780058
16 780019
1.6 Turbo 780015 1.6 Turbo 780015
1.7 CDTI 780019 1.1i 780045
14i 780023
1.6 Turbo 780015  14i 780030
1.4 780016 1.4 LPG 780023
1.6 Turbo 780015 16 780001
1.4 16V Twinport 780016 1.6 780003
1.4 16V Twinport LPG 780016 1.6 16V 780001
1.4 780016 1.6 Turbo 780015 1.6 16V 780003
1.4 780019 16i 780017
14LPG 780016
16 780019 14 780016
1.6 Turbo 780015 1.6 780001
18 780019 16 780003
1.4 780016 1.6 16V 780001
1616V 780003
1.6 Turbo 780015
2.2i16V 780020
11 780045
14 780016 14 780023
1.6 Turbo 780015 2.2i16V 780020 1.4 780030
1.6 780003
1616V 780001
1.4 780016 2.2i16V 780020 1.6 16V 780003
1.6 780015 1.6 LPG 780003
2.216V 780020
1.4 780016 1.4 780023
1.6 Turbo 780015 14 780030
2.216V 780020 1.4 HDi eco 70 780059
1616V 780001
14 780016
1.6 Turbo 780015 16 780019
1.6 CNG Turbo 780015 1.1 780030
18 780019 1.4 HDieco 70 780059
1.4 16V 780016 1.9 CDTI 780019 1.4 HDi eco 70 780073
2.0 780019 14i 780030
14 780016
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14 780030 1.6 BioFlex 780001
1.4 HDi 780059 2.0 HDi 135 780061 1.6 HDi 780068
1.6 HDi 780072 2.0 HDi 135 780062 1.6 VTi 780058
2.0 HDi 135 780063
1616V 780058 2.0 HDI 780062
1.6 HDi 780068  1.616V 780001
2.0 HDI 135 780061
2.0 HDI 135 780062 2.0 HDI 780061
1.4 780030 2.0 HDi 135 780063  2.0HDI 780062
1.4 16V 780058 2.0 HDI 780063
1616V 780058
1.6 HDI 780068 14 780023
1.6 HDi 780072 1.6 16V 780001 1.4 780030
1.6 16V 780003
16 BioFlex 780001
1.4 780030 2.0 HDi 135 780061 14 780030
1.4 16V 780058 2.0 HDi 135 780062
1.4 HDI 780059 2.0HDI 135 780063
1.4 HDi 780073 2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069
1.6 16V 780001 2.0 BlueHDi 130 780069
1.6 16V VTi 780058 1.6 16V 780058 2.2 HDi 100 780065
1.6 HDi 780072 1.6 HDi 780068 2.2 HDi 110 780069
2.2 HDi 120 780065
2.2 HDI 130 780069
1.4 HDi 780073 1.4 16V 780058 2.2 HDi 150 780069
1.6 HDi 780072  1.616V 780058
16 BioFlex 780001
1.6 HDi 780068 2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069
1.4 780058 1.6 HDi 780072 2.0 BlueHDi 130 780069
1.4 HDi 780073 2.2 HDi 100 780065
1.6 HDi 780068 2.2 HDi 110 780069
1.6 HDi 780072 1.6 HDi 780068 2.2 HDi 120 780065
1.6 HDi 780072 2.2 HDi 130 780069
2.2 HDI 150 780069
1.6 HD 780068
L6 Vi 780058 1416V 780058
1.6 16V 780058 2.0 BlueHDi 110 780069
1.6 HDi 780068 2.0 BlueHDi 130 780069
1.5 BlueHDi 130 780077 1.6 HDi 780072 2.2 HDi 100 780065
2.2 HDi 110 780069
308 SWII(LC_, LJ_,LR_, LX ,L4) 2.2 HDi 120 780065
1.6 HDI 92 780072 1.6 HDi 92 780072 2.2 HDi 130 780069
2.2 HDi 150 780069
LasL 780023 1.6 HDIi AWC 780068
1.6 780017 1.6 HDi 90 8V 780072
16 SR 780017 2.0 HDi 140 780061
2.0 HDi 780061 2.0 HDi 140 780062
2.0 HDI 780062 2.0 HDi 140 780063
1.4 780023 2.0 HDi 780063
16 780017  2.0HDi135 780061
2.0 HDi 135 780062 2.0 HDi 140 780061
2.0 HDi 135 780063 2.0 HDi 140 780062
1.4 780023 2.0 HDi 140 780063
16 780017
2.0 HDI 780061
2.0 HDi 780062 1.6 HDi 90 8V 780072
1.6 780017 2.0 HDi 780063 2.0 HDi 140 780061
2.0 HDi 140 780062
2.0 HDi 140 780063
1.4 780023 2.0 HDi 780061
2.0 HDI 780062
2.0 HDi 780063 1.6 HDI 780072
1.4 780023 2.0 HDi 135 780061
1.6 16V 780001 2.0 HDI 135 780062
1.6 16V 780003 2.0 HDi 135 780063 1.6 780001
1.6 Flex 780001 1.6 780058
2.0 HDi 135 780061 1.6 HDi 780068
2.0 HDi 135 780062 1.6 16V 780058 1.6 HDi 780072
2.0 HDi 135 780063 1.6 HDi 780068 1.6 HDi 90 780072
1.4 780023 1.6 HDi 780068 14 780023
1.6 16V 780001 1.6 VTi 780058 14 780030
1.6 16V 780003 1.4 BiFuel 780023
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16 780003 14 TSI 780037
1.6 16V 780057
16 780001 SKOPA
1.6 780058 1.6 16V 780057
1.6 BlueHDi 75 780072
1.6 HDi 780068 14 TS 780037
1.6 HDi 780072 1.4 780057 1.4 TSI 780038
1.6 HDi 16V 780072 1.6 780057
1.6 HDi 90 780068
1.6 HDi 90 780072 14 TSl 780037
1.4 780057 1.4 TSI 780038
16 780057
11 780045 1616V 780057
1.4 780023 1.6 LX 780022
14 780030
1.6 16V 780003 1616V 780057
1.6 780022
| sms |
L5 BlueHDi 75 780077 SAAB
1.6 GLX 780022
1.6 780022
1416V 780057
1.6 16V 780057 1.6 780022
14Ts 780037
1.4 16V 780057 1.6 780022
1.6 16V 780057 18T 780010
1.4 TSI 780037 1.8 T 4x4 780010
RS18T 780010
1.6 16V 780057
14Ts 780037
16 780022
16 780057 18T 780010
16i 780022 1.8 T 4x4 780010
1.8 T 20V Cupra 780010 RS18T 780010
1.6 16V 780057
2,016V 780057
1.6i 780022 1.4 TSI 780037
1.6 16V 780057
16i 780022 1.4 TSI 780037
1.8 T 20V Cupra 780010
1.6 16V 780057
147Ts 780037
1.8 CupraR 780010
1616V 780057  18TFR 780010
1.4 TSI 780037
1.6 16V 780057  14TSl 780037
1.4 TSI 780038 1.4 TSI 780037
1616V 780057
1.4 TSI 780037 1.4 TSI 780037
147sl 780038
1.6 16V 780057 1.4 TSI Cupra 780037
1.4 TSI Cupra 780038 1.4 TSI 780037
16 780057
1.4 TSI 780038
16 780057 1.4 HDi 780059
1.6 16V 780057 16i 780022
1.6 780057 1.820VT 780010
1.6 16V 780057  1820vVT4 780010
1.6 FLEX 780057 1.2 780016
1.4 780016
1.820VT 780010
1.6 16V 780057 AGILA MK | (A) (HOO0)
1012V 780016
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ERA

Iniettori
Injectors

1.2 16V Twinport 780016

ASTRA MK IV (G) 2 volumi /Coda spiovente (T98)

1.6 Dualfuel 780016
ASTRA MK IV (G) Station wagon (T98)

1.6 Dualfuel 780016
ASTRA MK IV (G) Tre volumi (T98)

1.6 Dualfuel 780016
ASTRA Mk V (H) (A04)

1.2 780016
1.4 780016
1.6 Turbo 780015
ASTRA Mk V (H) Sport Hatch (A04)

14 780016
1.4i16V 780016
1.6 780015
ASTRA Mk V (H) Station wagon (A04)

1.2 780016
14 780016
1.6 780015
ASTRA Mk V (H) TwinTop (A04)

1.6 780015
ASTRA Mk VI (J) (P10)

1.4 780016
1.6 Turbo 780015
ASTRA Mk VI (J) GTC (P10)

1.6 780015

ASTRA Mk VI (J) Station wagon (P10)
14 780016

ASTRAVAN Mk V (H) Cassone / Furgonato / Promis

1.4i 780016
1.4 16V 780016
1.4i16V 780016
COMBO TOUR MKk Il (C) (F25)

1.4 780016
CORSA MK II (C) (X01)

1.0 12V 780016
1.2 Twinport 780016
1.4 Twinport 780016
CORSA MK IIl (D) (S07)

1.0 780016
1.0i12v 780016
1.2 780016
1.2i16V 780016
1.2 LPG 780016
1.4 780016
1.4 LPG 780016
1.6 SRi 780015
1.6 VXR 780015
CORSA MK IV (E) (X15)

1.2 780016
1.4 780016
1.4 780016

CORSAVAN MK IV (E) Cassone / coda spiovente (X

1.2 780016

INSIGNIA Mk | (A) 2 volumi /Coda spiovente (G09)

1.6 Turbo 780015

INSIGNIA Mk | (A) Sports Tourer (G09)

1.6 Turbo 780015

INSIGNIA Mk | (A) Tre volumi (G09)

1.6 Turbo 780015
1.4 16V Twinport 780016
1.6 Turbo 780015
MERIVA MK Il (B) (S10)

1.4 780016
1.4 780016
1.6 CNG 780016
1.6 CNG 780015

VOLVO

1.6 D2 780068
1.8 FlexFuel 780074
20D 780061
20D 780062
2.0 FlexFuel 780024
20D 780061
20D 780062
1.6 D2 780068
1.8 FlexFuel 780074
20D 780061
20D 780062
20F 780024
DRIVe / D2 780068
1.6 DRIVe 780068
2.0 FlexFuel 780024
2.0 TDi 780061
2.0 TDi 780062
D2 780068
1.6 D2 780068
1.8 FlexFuel 780074
20D 780061
20D 780062
2.0 FlexFuel 780024
1.6 DRIVe 780068
1.6 DRIVe 780068
20D 780061
20D 780062
2.0 FlexiFuel 780024

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.
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BEETLE (5C1, 5C2)

1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
BEETLE Cabriolet (5C7, 5C8)

1.4 TSI 780037
18T 780010
18T 780010
751.6 780022
1.6 780022
1.6 780022
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.6 780022
2.9 VR6 Syncro 780016
18T 780010
1.8 T GTI 780010
18T 780010
2.0 Bi-Fuel 780016
1.4 FSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
1.6 FSI 780036
1.4 FSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780037
1.6 FSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780037
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1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
18T 780010
18T 780010
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI MultiFuel 780037
1.8 GTI 780010
1.8 GTi Cup Edition 780010
75 1.6 780022
75 1.6 780022
1.4 GTI 780037
1.4 GTI 780038
1.6 780022
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4 TSI 780038
1.4 TSI 4motion 780037
1.4 TSI 4motion 780038
1.4 FSI 780037
1.4 FSI 780038
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.6 FSI 780036
1.4 TSI 780037
1.4TSI 780038
1.6 780022
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Spate Iniettori

parts
p OE / Comparable code | Used on vehicles
Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN
780001 0280 158 057 BERLINGO, C2, C3, C4, XSARA PICASSO
CITROEN PEUGEOT
1984 F7, 96 495 267 80 1007, 206, 207, 307, 308, PARTNER
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 F7, 96 495 267 80
PEUGEOT

1984 F7, 96 495 267 80

Number of connectors: 2

Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN
780003 0280 156 034 BERLINGO, C2, C3, XSARA
CITROEN PEUGEOT
1984 E9, 4471 80, 96 382 203, 96 382 203 80 1007, 206, 307, PARTNER
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 E9, 4471 80, 96 382 203, 96 382 203 80
PEUGEOT

1984 E9, 4471 80, 96 382 203, 96 382 203 80

Height [mm]: 61, Number of connectors: 2

780008 Injector Nozzle GENERAL MOTORS CHEVROLET
96 351 840, 96 518 620, 96 620 255 MATIZ
DAEWOO
MATIZ
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 63
Injector Nozzle BOSCH AUDI
780010 0 280 156 061, 0 280 156 142 A3, A4, TT
vw SEAT
06A 906 031 BA, 06A 906 031 BM CORDOBA, IBIZA, LEON, TOLEDO
SKODA
OCTAVIA

VW
BORA, GOLF, NEW BEETLE, POLO

Number of connectors: 2

780013 Injector Nozzle DENSO FIAT
DCNO-1012 500, DOBLO, IDEA, LINEA, PUNTO, PUNTO EVO, QUBO
FIAT FORD
71724544, 71724545, 71724546, 71792994, 77363790 KA
LANCIA

MUSA, YPSILON

Number of connectors: 2

Injector Nozzle GENERAL MOTORS CHEVROLET
780014 25 186 566 AVEO, SPARK

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 73
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spare
parts

OE / Comparable code

ERA

Iniettori
Injectors

Used on vehicles

780015

Injector Nozzle

BOSCH
0280 158 108
GENERAL MOTORS

OPEL
ASTRA, CORSA, INSIGNIA, INSIGNIA Sports Tourer,
MERIVA, ZAFIRA

024 420 543, 05 817 425, 24 420 543, 58 17 425, 92 70 291

93 186 230 SAAB
OPEL 9-5
55 355 612, 93 186 230 VAUXHALL
SAAB ASTRA, CORSA, INSIGNIA, INSIGNIA Sports, MERIVA, ZAFIRA
93 186 230
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 78
780016 Injector Nozzle BOSCH CHEVROLET
0280 150 563, 0 280 158 181, 0 280 158 501, AVEO, CRUZE
0280 158 827 FIAT
CHRYSLER DOBLO, MAREA, MULTIPLA, PANDA, PUNTO
53030 518AB HOLDEN
FIAT BARINA, COMBO
4100123, 46515172, 55205494, 55232334, 6000625879 IVECO
GENERAL MOTORS DAILY, EUROCARGO, STRALIS
92 70 291 MAN
IVECO LION’S CITY, NG, NL
504293566, 8024219, 8036314 OPEL
MAN ADAM, AGILA, ASTRA, ASTRA CLASSIC, COMBO, CORSA,
5113115 0038 MERIVA, TIGRA, ZAFIRA
OPEL VAUXHALL

ADAM, AGILA, ASTRA, ASTRAVAN, COMBO, COMBO TOUR MK II,

08 21 358, 8 21 358

VW CORSA, CORSAVAN, MERIVA, TIGRA, ZAFIRA
06A 906 039 A VW
GOLF
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 77
Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN
780017 0280 155 794 SAXO, XSARA, XSARA PICASSO
CITROEN PEUGEOT
1984 C6, 96 256 259 206, 306
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 C6, 96 256 259
PEUGEOT
1984 C6, 96 256 259
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 61
Injector Nozzle GENERAL MOTORS CHEVROLET
780019 55 559 377 AVEO
OPEL OPEL

ASTRA, ZAFIRA

Number of connectors: 2

780020

Injector Nozzle

OPEL
12 569 091, 58 17 405

OPEL
ASTRA, VECTRA, ZAFIRA

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 73

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.
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ERA Code Subgroup | OE / Comparable code | Used on vehicles
780021 Injector Nozzle GENERAL MOTORS OPEL
24 435 068 ASTRA, ASTRA CLASSIC, ZAFIRA
OPEL
58 17 414
Qh
Number of connectors: 2
780022 Injector Nozzle BOSCH FIAT
0280 158 169 DOBLO, PALIO, PANDA, PUNTO, SEICENTO, SIENA, STRADA
FIAT FIAT (NANJING)
= 46791211, 71718655, 71719101, 71724088, 71729224 PALIO, SIENA
{ VW LANCIA
032906 031 A Y, YPSILON
SEAT
CORDOBA, IBIZA, INCA
, SKODA
FELICIA, OCTAVIA
VW
CADDY, GOLF, POLO, VENTO
Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN
780023 0280 156 357 BERLINGO, C2, C3, SAXO, XSARA
CITROEN PEUGEOT
1984 EO 1007, 106, 206, 306, 307, PARTNER
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 EO
PEUGEOT
1984 EO
1 VALEO
i 348001
VALMET
348001
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 61
780024 Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD
0280 158 105 GALAXY, MONDEO, RANGER, S-MAX, TRANSIT
FORD FORD AUSTRALIA
1361203, 7L5G 9F593 AB, 7L5Z 9F593 AA MONDEO
MERCURY FORD USA
7L5Z9F593AA ESCAPE
VOLVO
C30, S40, S80, V50, V70
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 77
Injector Nozzle FORD FORD
780025 1038777, 97MF 9F593 BA FIESTA, PUMA
Number of connectors: 2
780026 Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD
0280 158 200 B-MAX, C-MAX, FIESTA, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX, FUSION,
FORD MONDEO, PUMA

1071994, 1222310, 1429840, 98MF 9F593 BA, 98MF 9F593 BB,
98MF 9F593 BC

FORD AUSTRALIA
FIESTA

Number of connectors: 2

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.
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Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD

780027 0280 158 218 FOCUS
FORD
1575142, 9M5N 9F593 AA
VOLVO
30788624

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 65

780028 Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD
0280 158 207 B-MAX, C-MAX, FIESTA, FOCUS, GRAND C-MAX, MONDEO
FORD FORD AUSTRALIA

1538984, 8A6G 9F593 AA, VP8AB-UIF59-3AA FIESTA
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 65
Injector Nozzle CITROEN CITROEN
780030 1984 GO BERLINGO, C2, C3, NEMO
CITROEN/PEUGEOT PEUGEOT
1984 GO 1007, 206, 207, BIPPER, PARTNER
PEUGEOT
1984 GO
VALEO
348002
Number of connectors: 2
Injector Nozzle VW VW
780036 03C 906 036 E GOLF, JETTA, TOURAN

Number of connectors: 2

780037 Injector Nozzle

VW
03C 906 036 F, 03C 906 036 M

AUDI

A1, Al Sportback

SEAT

ALHAMBRA, ALTEA, ALTEA XL, IBIZA, IBIZA SPORTCOUPE,
TOLEDO

SKODA

FABIA, OCTAVIA, RAPID, SUPERB, YETI

VW

BEETLE, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, PASSAT, POLO, SCIROCCO,
SHARAN, TIGUAN, TOURAN

Number of connectors: 2, Version: Benzina

780038 Injector Nozzle

VW
03C 906 036 N

AUDI

Al, Al Sportback

SEAT

IBIZA, IBIZA SPORTCOUPE

SKODA

FABIA

VW

BEETLE, EOS, GOLF, JETTA, POLO, SCIROCCO, SHARAN,
TIGUAN, TOURAN

Number of connectors: 2

Original equipment numbers and pictures
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parts
RA Code b p | OE / Comparable code | Used on vehicles
Injector Nozzle FIAT FIAT
780039 51869277, 51905541, 77365279 GRANDE PUNTO [01/2008-12/2013],

IDEA [01/2008-12/2012],

NUOVA BRAVO [01/2007-12/2009],

NUOVA BRAVO MY 2010 [01/2010-12/2014],

NUOVA PANDA [01/2003-12/2009],

PANDA MY 2009 [01/2009-12/2010],

PUNTO EVO [01/2009-12/2011],

PUNTO FL."03 [01/2003-12/2010]

LANCIA

MUSA [01/2007-12/2011], YPSILON [01/2009-12/2011]

Colour: Light-green, Emission Standard: Euro 4, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,25

780040 Injector Nozzle FIAT FIAT

55240715 500 [01/2012-], GRANDE PUNTO [01/2009-12/2013],
IDEA [01/2011-12/2012], PANDA [01/2010-12/2012],
PUNTO [01/2012-12/2013]

LANCIA

MUSA [01/2011-12/2012], YPSILON [01/2009-12/2011]

Colour: Light-green, Emission Standard: Euro 5, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,25

Injector Nozzle FIAT ALFA ROMEO
780041 77365532 MITO [01/2008-12/2011]

™ OPEL LANCIA
/ "\‘ 13 479 483 NUOVA DELTA [01/2008-12/2011]
OPEL

INSIGNA [01/2008-12/2017]

°
‘o

Colour: Orange, Emission Standard: Euro 4, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,25

Injector Nozzle FIAT FIAT
780042 55261762 500 [01/2012-], PANDA [01/2012-], PUNTO [01/2009-]
LANCIA
MUSA [01/2009-12/2012], YPSILON [01/2011-]

Colour: Orange, Emission Standard: Euro 5, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,25

Injector Nozzle FIAT ALFA ROMEO
780043 77365532 MITO [01/2008-12/2011]
LANCIA
NUOVA DELTA [01/2008-12/2011]

Colour: Black, Emission Standard: Euro 4, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,5

Injector Nozzle FIAT ALFA ROMEO
780044 77366187 GIULIETTA [01/2010-], MITO [01/2011-]
LANCIA
NUOVA DELTA [01/2011-12/2014]

Colour: Black, Emission Standard: Euro 5, Fuel Type: Liquefied Petroleum Gas (LPG), Full Set:, Nozzle Diameter [mm]: 2,5
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Injector Nozzle

780045

BOSCH

0280 156 324
CITROEN

1984 C9, 96 255 875 80
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 C9, 96 255 875 80
PEUGEOT

1984 C9, 96 255 875 80

CITROEN
BERLINGO, C2, C3
PEUGEOT

206, PARTNER

Number of connectors: 2

J

1984 G7, 1984 J2
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1984 G7, 1984 J2
PEUGEOT

1984 G7, 1984 J2

780057 Injector Nozzle RENAULT RENAULT
82 00 132 259, 82 00 505 191 CLIO, FLUENCE, GRAND SCENIC, LAGUNA, MEGANE, MODUS,
SCENIC
Fuel Type: Petrol, Number of connectors: 2
780058 Injector Nozzle BMW CITROEN
13537528176 BERLINGO, C3, C3 PICASSO, C4, C4 GRAND PICASSO,
CITROEN C4 PICASSO, C5, DS3, DS4

MINI

MINI, MINI CLUBMAN, MINI CLUBVAN, MINI COUNTRYMAN,
MINI PACEMAN

PEUGEOT

2008, 207, 208, 3008, 308, 5008, 508, PARTNER

Fuel Type: Petrol, Number of connectors: 2
Injector Nozzle CITROEN CITROEN
780059 1980 LO, 96 634 292 80 C1, C2, C3, DS3, XSARA
CITROEN/PEUGEOT FORD
1980 LO, 96 634 292 80 FIESTA, FUSION
FORD MAZDA
1805488, 2S6Q 9F593 BE 2
MAZDA PEUGEOT
Y404-13250-A 1007, 107, 206, 207
PEUGEOT TOYOTA
1980 LO, 96 634 292 80 AYGO
Fuel Type: Diesel, Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 173
Injector Nozzle FORD FORD

780060

=

1141218, 1219725, 1376691, 1S4Q 9F593 AF, 2T1Q 9F593 AA

FOCUS, TOURNEO CONNECT, TRANSIT CONNECT

Connecting thread: M14x1,5, Number of

connectors: 2

Injector Nozzle

780061

CITROEN

1980 J4
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1980 J4

FIAT

9657144680

FORD

1373549, 3M5Q 9F593 DB
PEUGEOT

1980 J4

VOLVO

36000315, 36000317

CITROEN

C4,C5

FIAT

SCUDO, ULYSSE

FORD

C-MAX, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX, GALAXY, KUGA, MONDEO,
S-MAX

PEUGEOT

307, 407, 807, EXPERT
VOLVO

C30, C70, S40, S80, V50, V70

Connecting thread: M12x1.5, Fitting Depth [mm]: 147, Fuel Type: Diesel, Number of connectors: 2, Version: Class 4
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Injector Nozzle

780062

CITROEN

1980 J5
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1980 J5

FORD

1373550, 3M5Q 9F593 EB
PEUGEOT

1980 J5

VOLVO

36000318, 36000319

CITROEN

C4,C5

FIAT

SCUDO, ULYSSE

FORD

C-MAX, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX, GALAXY, KUGA, MONDEO,
S-MAX

PEUGEOT

307, 407, 607, 807, EXPERT
VOLVO

C30, C70, S40, S80, V50, V70

Connecting thread: M12x1.5, Fitting Depth [mm]: 147, Fuel Type: Diesel, Number of connectors: 2, Version: Class 5

Injector Nozzle

780063

CITROEN

1980 J6
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
1980 J6

FIAT

9657144880

FORD

1483820, 3M5Q 9F593 FB
PEUGEOT

1980 J6

CITROEN

C4,C5

FIAT

SCUDO, ULYSSE

FORD

C-MAX, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX, GALAXY, KUGA, MONDEO,
S-MAX

PEUGEOT

307, 407, 807, EXPERT

Connecting thread: M12x1.5, Fitting Depth [mm]: 147, Fuel Type: Diesel, Number of connectors: 2, Version: Class 6

Injector Nozzle

780064

FORD
1352470, 1355051, 4M5Q 9F593 AD

FORD
C-MAX, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX, GALAXY, MONDEO, S-MAX,
TOURNEO CONNECT, TRANSIT CONNECT

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 187

1432322, 7T1Q 9F593 AB

Injector Nozzle CITROEN CITROEN
780065 1980 J7 JUMPER
CITROEN/PEUGEOT FIAT
1980 J7 DUCATO
DENSO FORD
DCRI10-5800 TRANSIT
FIAT PEUGEOT
71724128, 71794621 BOXER
FORD
1372379, 1378432, 1812618, 6C1Q 9K546 AB, 6C1Q 9K546 AC,
RM6C1-Q9K54-6AC
PEUGEOT
1980 J7
Connecting thread: M12x1.5, Number of connectors: 2
Injector Nozzle DENSO FORD
780066 DCRI10-7060 TRANSIT
FORD LAND ROVER
1495919, 1545621, 6C1Q 9K546 BB, 6C1Q 9K546 BC, DEFENDER
RM6C1-Q9K54-6BC
LAND ROVER
LRO 06803, LRO 10137
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 228
780067 Injector Nozzle FORD FORD

TOURNEO CONNECT, TRANSIT CONNECT

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 185

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.

Page 7 of 9

ERA S.r.l. Via F. Santi, 15 - 10024 Moncalieri (TO) ltaly - Tel. +39 011.6891511 - Fax +39 011.6472862 - era@eraspares.it - www.eraspares.com




= , ERA
automotive
spare - :
Injectors
ERA Code Subgroup | OE / Comparable code Used on vehicles
780068 Injector Nozzle CITROEN CITROEN

1980 ER, 1980 ET, 1980 R9, 1980 S0, 98 024 486 80
CITROEN/PEUGEOT

1980 ER, 1980 ET, 1980 R9, 1980 S0, 98 024 486 80
FORD

1791017, 1812616, AV6Q 9F593 AD

PEUGEOT

1980 ER, 1980 ET, 1980 R9, 1980 S0, 98 024 486 80
VOLVO

36001726, 36001727, 36001728, 36001729

BERLINGO, C3, C3 PICASSO, C4, C4 AIRCROSS,

C4 GRAND PICASSO, C4 PICASSO, C5, DS3, DS4, DS5
FORD

C-MAX, FOCUS, GALAXY, GRAND C-MAX, MONDEO, S-MAX
MAZDA

3,5

PEUGEOT

2008, 207, 208, 3008, 308, 4008, 5008, 508, PARTNER
VOLVO

C30, s40, S60, S80, V40, V50, V60, V70

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 176
Injector Nozzle CITROEN CITROEN
780069 98 011 254 80 JUMPER
CITROEN/PEUGEOT FORD
98 011 254 80 RANGER, TOURNEO CUSTOM, TRANSIT, TRANSIT CUSTOM
FORD PEUGEOT
1746967, 1840747, BK2Q 9K546 AG BOXER
PEUGEOT
98 011 254 80
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 242
780071 Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD
0445 110 488 B-MAX, C-MAX, ECO SPORT, FIESTA, FOCUS, GRAND C-MAX,
FORD KUGA, MONDEO, TOURNEO CONNECT / GRAND TOURNEO CONNECT,

"' 11745052, CV6Q-9F593A-9A, CV6Q 9F593 AA, CVBQ 9F593 AA

TOURNEO COURIER, TRANSIT CONNECT, TRANSIT COURIER

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 175
780072 Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN
0445 110 340 BERLINGO, C3, C3 PICASSO, C4, C4 CACTUS,
CITROEN C4 GRAND PICASSO, C4 PICASSO, C-ELYSEE, DS3, DS4,
1980 S5, 96 870 692 80 JUMPY
CITROEN/PEUGEOT FIAT
1980 S5, 96 870 692 80 SCuUDO
FORD FORD
1696927, AV2Q 9F593 BA, AV6Q 9F593 BA FIESTA
PEUGEOT PEUGEOT

1980 S5, 96 870 692 80

2008, 207, 208, 301, 308, EXPERT, PARTNER

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 176
Injector Nozzle BOSCH CITROEN

780073 0986 435 172 C3,DS3

CITROEN FORD

1980 EJ, 96 870 689 80 FIESTA

CITROEN/PEUGEOT PEUGEOT

1980 EJ, 96 870 689 80 2008, 206, 207, 208

FORD

1703287, AV2Q 9F593 AA

PEUGEOT

1980 EJ, 96 870 689 80

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 175
Injector Nozzle BOSCH FORD
780074 0280 156 156 C-MAX, FOCUS, FOCUS C-MAX
: FORD MAZDA
1355925, 3M4G 9F593 BA 6, MPV
MAZDA VOLVO
L309-13250-A C30, S40, V50

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length

Original equipment numbers and pictures

[mm]: 74

in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.
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Injector Nozzle
780075 o 5?4%246, 2N1U 9F593 KA EI(I)E};EI)'A KA
Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 47
njector Nozzle
780076 e SEESC:LS 088 (Fz?xEEXY, MONDEO, S-MAX
- CITROEN/PEUGEOT JAGUAR

96 874 543 80
FORD
1843536, BG9Q 9F593 CB

XF, XF SPORTBRAKE

Number of connectors: 2, Overall Length [mm]: 187

780077 Injector Nozzle BOSCH

CITROEN

98 289 598 80
CITROEN/PEUGEOT

98 289 598 80

FORD

2315514, JX6Q 9F593 AB
PEUGEOT

98 289 598 80

0445 110 749, 0 445 110 954, 0 445 110 955

CITROEN

C3 AIRCROSS, C4 CACTUS, SPACETOURER

DS

DS 3 CROSSBACK, DS 7

FORD

ECO SPORT, TOURNEO CONNECT / GRAND TOURNEO CONNECT
PEUGEOT

2008, 3008, RIFTER

Connecting thread: M14x1.5, Number of connectors: 2

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only.
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Tavole Comparative - Cross Reference List

automotive

spare

parts

ERA
Iniettori

Injectors

1353 7 528 176 780058
BOSCH
0280 150 563 780016
0280 155 794 780017
0280 156 034 780003
0280 156 061 780010
0280 156 142 780010
0280 156 156 780074
0280 156 324 780045
0280 156 357 780023
0 280 158 057 780001
0280 158 105 780024
0280 158 108 780015
0280 158 169 780022
0280 158 181 780016
0280 158 200 780026
0 280 158 207 780028
0280 158 218 780027
0280 158 501 780016
0 280 158 827 780016
0445 110 340 780072
0445 110 488 780071
0445 110 749 780077
0445 110 954 780077
0445 110 955 780077
0445 115 088 780076
0986 435 172 780073
CHRYSLER
53030 518AB 780016
CITROEN
1980 EJ 780073
1980 ER 780068
1980 ET 780068
1980 J4 780061
1980 J5 780062
1980 J6 780063
1980 J7 780065
1980 LO 780059
1980 R9 780068
1980 SO 780068
1980 S5 780072
1984 C6 780017
1984 C9 780045
1984 EO 780023
1984 E9 780003
1984 F7 780001
1984 GO 780030
1984 G7 780058
1984 J2 780058
4471 80 780003
96 255 875 80 780045
96 256 259 780017
96 382 203 780003
96 382 203 80 780003
96 495 267 80 780001
96 634 292 80 780059
96 870 689 80 780073
96 870 692 80 780072
98 011 254 80 780069
98 024 486 80 780068
98 289 598 80 780077

CITROEN/PEUGEOT

1980 EJ
1980 ER
1980 ET
1980 J4

780073
780068
780068
780061

1980 J5

1980 J6

1980 J7

1980 LO

1980 R9

1980 SO

1980 S5

1984 C6

1984 C9

1984 EO

1984 E9

1984 F7

1984 GO

1984 G7

1984 J2

4471 80

96 255 875 80
96 256 259
96 382 203
96 382 203 80
96 495 267 80
96 634 292 80
96 870 689 80
96 870 692 80
96 874 543 80
98 011 254 80
98 024 486 80
98 289 598 80

780062
780063
780065
780059
780068
780068
780072
780017
780045
780023
780003
780001
780030
780058
780058
780003
780045
780017
780003
780003
780001
780059
780073
780072
780076
780069
780068
780077

DENSO

DCNO0-1012
DCRI10-5800
DCRI10-7060

780013
780065
780066

FIAT

4100123 780016
46515172 780016
46791211 780022
51869277 780039
51905541 780039
55205494 780016
55232334 780016
55240715 780040
55261762 780042
6000625879 780016
71718655 780022
71719101 780022
71724088 780022
71724128 780065
71724544 780013
71724545 780013
71724546 780013
71729224 780022
71792994 780013
71794621 780065
77363790 780013
77365279 780039
77365532 780041
77365532 780043
77366187 780044
9657144680 780061
9657144880 780063
FORD
1038777 780025
1071994 780026
1141218 780060
1149646 780075
1219725 780060
1222310 780026
1352470 780064
1355051 780064
1355925 780074

Original equipment numbers and pictures in this catalogue are used for reference purposes only

1361203 780024
e 750065
1373549 780061 LRO 06803 780066
1373550 780062  LRO 10137 780066
1376691 780060
1378432 780065
1429840 780026 MAN
1432322 780067 51 13115 0038 780016
1483820 780063
1495919 780066
e 780025
1545621 780066 L309-13250-A 780074
1575142 780027 Y404-13250-A 780059
1696927 780072
1703287 780073
4ot 780071
1746967 780069 7L5Z9F593AA 780024
1791017 780068
1805488 780059
e 750068
1812618 780065 024 420 543 780016
1840747 780069 05817 425 780016
1843536 780076 08 21 358 780019
1S4Q 9F593 AF 780060 12 569 091 780020
2315514 780077 13479483 780041
2N1U 9F503 KA 780075 24420543 780016
2S6Q 9F593 BE 780059 55 355612 780015
2T1Q 9F593 AA 780060 58 17 405 780020
3M4G 9F593 BA 780074 58 17 414 780021
3M5Q 9F593 DB 780061 58 17 425 780016
3M5Q OF593 EB 780062 821358 780019
3M5Q 9F593 FB 780063 92 70 291 780016
4M5Q 9F593 AD 780064 93 186 230 780015
6C1Q 9K546 AB 780065
6C1Q 9K546 AC 780065
6C1Q 9K546 BB 780066 redosey
6C1Q 9K546 BC 780066 1980 EJ 780073
7L5G 9F593 AB 780024 1980 ER 780068
7157 9F593 AA 780024 1980 ET 780068
7T1Q 9F593 AB 780067 1980 J4 780061
8A6G 9F593 AA 780028 1980 J5 780062
97MF 9F503 BA 780025 198036 780063
98MF 9F593 BA 780026 1980 J7 780065
98MF 9F593 BB 780026 1980 LO 780059
98MF 9F503 BC 780026 1980 R9 780068
9M5N 9F593 AA 780027 1980 SO 780068
AV2Q 9F593 AA 780073 1980 S5 780072
AV2Q 9F593 BA 780072 1984 C6 780017
AV6Q 9F593 AD 780068 1984 C9 780045
AV6Q 9F593 BA 780072 1984 EO 780023
BGI0 9F593 CB 780076 1984 E9 780003
BK2Q 9K546 AG 780069 1984 F7 780001
CV6Q 9F593 AA 780071 1984 GO 780030
CV6Q-9F593A-9A 780071 1984 G7 780058
CV8Q 9F593 AA 780071 1984 J2 780058
JX6Q 9F593 AB 780077 4471 80 780003
RM6C1-Q9K54-6AC 780065 96 255 875 80 780045
RM6C1-Q9K54-6BC 780066 96 256 259 780017
VP8A6-U9F59-3AA 780028 96 382 203 780003
96 382 203 80 780003
96 495 267 80 780001
GENERAL MOTORS 96 634 292 80 780059
24 435 068 780021 96 870 689 80 780073
25 186 566 780014 96 870 692 80 780072
55 559 377 780019 98 011 254 80 780069
92 70 291 780016 98 024 486 80 780068
93 186 230 780015 98 289 598 80 780077
96 351 840 780008
96 518 620 780008
96 620 255 780008 RENAUILTT
82 00 132 259 780057
IVECO 82 00 505 191 780057
504293566 780016
8024219 780016 Sl
8036314 780016 93 186 230 780015
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VALEO
348001 780023
348002 780030
VALMET
348001 780023
VOLVO
30788624 780027
36000315 780061
36000317 780061
36000318 780062
36000319 780062
36001726 780068
36001727 780068
36001728 780068
36001729 780068
032 906 031 A 780022
03C 906 036 E 780036
03C 906 036 F 780037
03C 906 036 M 780037
03C 906 036 N 780038
06A 906 031 BA 780010
06A 906 031 BM 780010
06A 906 039 A 780016
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